承  认  书
APPROVAL SHEET
客 户 名 称:
Customer Name：
产 品 名 称:
Product Name:
功率电感器
制 造 商 料 号:

5、Packaging ……………………………………… 5
6、Recommend Soldering Conditions ……………………………………… 5
7、Storage Conditions ……………………………………… 7
8、Usage Of ODS ……………………………………… 7
9、Note ……………………………………… 7
10、Sample’s feedback list ……………………………………… 8
Version Number 2.0 Page  1/8
1 Electrical Characteristics List (PS Product)
Part NO. Inductance(µH) Test Freq.
Test Vol.
(V)
RDC Max
(Ω)
IDC  Max
(A)
PW4532-1R0MT 1.0±20% 1MHz 0.25 0.08 1.08
PW4532-1R5MT 1.5±20% 1MHz 0.25 0.09 1.00
PW4532-2R2MT 2.2±20% 1MHz 0.25 0.10 0.90
PW4532-3R3MT 3.3±20% 1MHz 0.25 0.13 0.80
PW4532-4R7MT 4.7±20% 1MHz 0.25 0.15 0.75
PW4532-6R8MT 6.8±20% 1MHz 0.25 0.185 0.72
PW4532-100MT 10±20% 1MHz 0.25 0.185 0.65
PW4532-150MT 15±20% 1MHz 0.25 0.320 0.57
PW4532-220MT 22±20% 1MHz 0.25 0.600 0.42
PW4532-330MT 33±20% 1MHz 0.25 1.00 0.31
PW4532-470MT 47±20% 1MHz 0.25 1.10 0.28
PW4532-680MT 68±20% 1MHz 0.25 1.70 0.22
PW4532-101MT 100±20% 1MHz 0.25 1.85 0.19
PW4532-151MT 150±20% 1MHz 0.25 3.5 0.13
PW4532-221MT 220±20% 1MHz 0.25 4.00 0.11
PW4532-331MT 330±20% 1MHz 0.25 6.8 0.10
PW4532-471MT 470±20% 1MHz 0.25 8.5 0.09
PW4532-561MT 560±10% 1MHz 0.25 10.50 0.07
PW4532-102MT 1000±20% 1MHz 0.25 25.00 0.05
 TEST  EQU HP4263B HP4263B HP4263B HP4263B CH102+1320
Isat: 施加电流后电感量下降≤10%。
Version Number 2.0 Page  2/8
2 Dimension &Inner-configuration ： unit：mm